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000042977 Solar Power Syste 75,000 10/18/2021

21529 POOL 150 02/18/2004

2018HX Base Yr

181 NW SUNTILT CT, WHITE SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,854 119.0000 71.40 132,376 1987 2000 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

1 MOBILE HME  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 49,352

FOP 256 35 90 2,570

UOP 24 25 6 171

UOP 120 25 30 857

2,128 1,854 52,950

BAS= W13 FOP= N8 W32 S8 E32$ W51 S27 E12 UOP= S4 E6 N4 W6$E25
UOP= S10 E12 N10 W12$ E27N27$.

BAS

13

51

27

12

25 27

27

FOP 8

32

8

32

UOP4

6

4
6

UOP10

12

10

12

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 8 10 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 200

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 12 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1995 1995 3 100 500

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0200 GARAGE F 0 100 24 30 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2000 2000 3 100 5,000

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 10 24 240.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 360

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 12 15 180.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1993 1993 3 100 270

7 0281 POOL R/FIB 0 100 10 20 200.00 UT 65.00 65.00 100 2004 2004 3 43 5,590

8 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 20 40 800.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2004 2004 3 40 4,800

9 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 1,600

10 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2015 2015 3 100 300
25,620

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.78 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 8,500.00 8,500.00 15,130
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11 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 8,500.00 8,500.00 100 2023 2022 100 8,500

12 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 400.00 400.00 100 2023 2022 100 400

13 0285 SALVAGE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 500.00 500.00 100 2023 2022 100 500

9,400


